
1 of 4 

 

 
 

University of Calcutta 
 

Central Library 
 
 

Notice Inviting Quotations 
 

 
Ref : L/164/22/19-20 dt. 05.07.2019      Date : 5 July 2019 
 
 
 
Sealed quotations are invited from reputed agencies/ distributors/ suppliers for 
purchase of a) PVC card thermal printer and b) blank PVC cards and associated 
items for printing Library membership cards as per details given below : 
 
 
SI. 
No. 

Description 
Quantity 
required 

1 Colour enhanced prints; Hand-feed capability; Rewritable 
technology; Card Thickness : Upto 40 mil; Feeder Capacity : 100 
Cards feed hopper; Output hopper Capacity : Minimum 25 Cards; 
Color (YMCKO) : 35 seconds each side, 100 cards per hour; 
Monochrome Resin Black dye flm : 7 secs; Edge to edge printing 
capability; Cards Types : CR80 and CR79 ISO PVC blank, HiCo 
Magnetic stripe, smart cards, self-adhesive, rewritable and other 
Cards; Card Dimension : ISO Standard CR80 85.6mm 54mm or 
3.37, 2.125- CR79 83.9 mm 51rnm or 3.303, 2.051; Ribbons - 
Coloured : 300 images and above per ribbon, Monochrome Black : 
1000 images and above per ribbon; Compatible with Windows 
(32/64 bits) Operating System; USB 2.0 compatible; Optional 
Ethernet upgrade; Built in security features 

1 (Buy back 
option with 
1 existing 
Zebra 
P330i Card 
Printer) 

2 Ribbons Monochrome Black of the above-stated printer 7 Nos. 
3 PVC Cards (30 mil) (For Zebra P330i Card Printer) 7,000 Nos. 
4 True Colours Monochrome Ribbon Black (For Zebra P330i Card 

Printer) 
5 Nos. 

5 SP Cleaning Card (Long) (For Zebra P330i Card Printer) 2 Nos. 
6 SP Cleaning Card (Short) (For Zebra P330i Card Printer) 2 Nos. 
7 Sticky Roller (For Zebra P330i Card Printer) 2 Nos. 
 
  



2 of 4 

 

Terms and Conditions: 
 

1. The Bidder should be the authorized Dealer / Distributor with preferably own 
Registered office at Kolkata. Copy of the current said authorization is to be 
attached. 

2. The Bidder should have at least three years’ experience in supplying of such type 
of PVC Card printer in any Govt. / Semi-Govt. Dept. / PSU / Academic Institute. 

3. Bidders are requested to quote for original / genuine items only. Any type of 
recycled / refilled hardware will not be accepted. 

4. The selected agency shall supply the required items within 5(five) working days 
from the date of placing the supply order. 

5. The quotation should clearly indicate the total price in details, inclusive of 
delivery, installation, all types of relevant taxes and charges. 

6. No advance payment will be made. 
7. Photocopy of valid Trade License, Pan Card, and other relevant documents are to 

be submitted with the sealed quotation. 
8. The rate should be quoted as per the proforma attached. No other format shall be 

accepted. 
 
Quotations should be submitted in a sealed envelope within 16 July 2019 within 2 pm, 
to the University Librarian, University of Calcutta, 87/1 College Street, Kolkata - 
700073.  Received quotations will be opened at 4 pm on the same day, i.e., 16 July 2019. 
 
 
 
 

University Librarian 
 

  



3 of 4 

 

Quotation Proforma 
 
To, 
The University Librarian 
University of Calcutta  
87/1 College Street 
Kolkata - 700073 
 
 
Sub. : Submission of rates for supply of  a) PVC card thermal printer and b) PVC cards 
and associated items for printing Library membership cards 
 
 
Sir, 

 
 As per your quotation no.____________________________________________ dated ___________________  

we  offer our rates as below: 
 
 
Name of the Agency :  

Address:  

Mobile Number:  
 
Our rate: 

 
SI. 
No. 

Description Quantity Rate Total 

1 Colour enhanced prints; Hand-feed 
capability; Rewritable technology; Card 
Thickness : Upto 40 mil; Feeder 
Capacity : 100 Cards feed hopper; 
Output hopper Capacity : Minimum 25 
Cards; Color (YMCKO) : 35 seconds each 
side, 100 cards per hour; Monochrome 
Resin Black dye film : 7 secs; Edge to 
edge printing capability; Cards Types : 
CR80 and CR79 ISO PVC blank, HiCo 
Magnetic stripe, smart cards, 
self-adhesive, rewritable and other 
Cards; Card Dimension : ISO Standard 
CR80 85.6mm X 54mm or 3.37, X 2.125- 
CR79 83.9 mm X 51mm or 3.303, 
2.051"; Ribbons - Coloured : 300 images 
and above per ribbon, Monochrome 
Black : 1000 images and above per 
ribbon; Compatible with Windows 
(32/64 bits) Operating System; USB 2.0 
compatible; Optional Ethernet upgrade; 
Built in security features 

1 
(Buy back 
against  
1 existing old 
Zebra P330i 
Card Printer) 

(A) 
Price of the 
new printer:  
Rs……………
…………. 

(B) 
Buyback 
amount of 
old printer : 
Rs………………
………………… 

(A-B) 



4 of 4 

 

SI. 
No. 

Description Quantity Rate per piece Total 

2 Ribbons Monochrome Black of the 
above-stated printer 

7 Nos.   

3 PVC Cards (30 mil) (For Zebra P330i 
Card Printer) 

7000 Nos.   

4 True Colours Monochrome Ribbon 
Black (For Zebra P330i Card Printer) 

5 Nos.   

5 SP Cleaning Card (Long) (For Zebra 
P330i Card Printer) 

2 Nos.   

6 SP Cleaning Card (Short) (For Zebra 
P330i Card Printer) 

2 Nos.   

7 Sticky Roller (For Zebra P330i Card 
Printer) 

2 Nos.   

Grand total for sl. no. 1 to 7  

 
 
 

 
 
 
                    (Signature with seal) 
 
 Place:  

 

 Date : 
 


